WT6632F
USB PD Controller (Standard Code Version)
Copyright 2016 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Weltrend reserves right to modify all information contained in this document without notice.
WT6632F
USB Power Delivery Controller
(Standard Code Version)
Data Sheet

DC outputDC input
GNDPWM control
DC to DC converter
MP3910
WT6632F
USB PD Controller (Standard Code Version)
Copyright 2016 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Weltrend reserves right to modify all information contained in this document without notice.
- 7 -
Item Part Number Application
Package
Outline
Package
Type
Tape/Reel
18W WT6632F-SG14BWT-S18
Adapter/Charger 150 mil 14-pin SOP 3K
30W WT6632F-SG14BWT-S30
45W WT6632F-SG14BWT-S45
65W WT6632F-SG14BWT-S65
30W WT6632F-UG16CWT-C30 Car Charger 4mm x 4mm 16-pin QFN 2.5K
Support power “18W to 65W” specification as bellow:
 5V, 9V and 12V mode: Support USB Power Delivery Rev.2.0 and Quick Charge 3.0
 15V and 20V mode: Only support Power Delivery Rev.2.0
 Protected Mode: (1) OCP: Auto Re-start